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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Aarau Arbeiterschutzenbund

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Abtwil / Oberriti Schiesssportverein
Ammerswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Aristau Schiessverein

Attelwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Auenstein Feldschitzengesellschaft
Baden Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Beinwil am See Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil/Freiamt Feldschitzengesellschaft
Benzenschwil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Bergdietikon Schitzengesellschaft
Berikon Feldschitzen

Bettwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Biber SchitzenClub

Birmenstorf Schitzengesellschaft
Birrhard Schiitzengesellschaft

Bobikon Feldschitzengesellschaft
Boswil Schiitzengesellschaft

Bottstein Schutzengesellschaft
Bremgarten Schutzengesellschaft
Brugg G RS 73

Brugg-Windisch Schiesssportgesellschaft
Bublikon Freischitzen

Buchs Schutzenbund

Bilinzen Schitzengesellschaft

Buttikon Feldwaffenverein
Buttwil-Geltwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Chestenberg Schitzenverein
Densbiren Asp Schiitzengesellschaft
Dietwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Dintikon Feldschitzen

Dottingen Schitzengesellschaft
Dirrenasch Schitzengesellschaft

Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lagernschiitzen

Eien-Kleind6ttingen Schitzenbund
Eiken Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer

Participants

16
35
26
44
28
25
66
38
104
113
28
13
45
31

31
76
12
300

47
334
14
122
58
80
12
50
57
43
31
58
30
305
124

41

15
68
25
90
36
23
17
54
159
152
38
18
47
25

37
54
14
123

74
325
69
126
107
53
22
39
43
70
70
41
27
213
74

76
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2023 Zunahme

Augmentation

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

6
26
15
30
16
17
27
20
54
69
20

9
26
14

0
15
36

8

111

1
26
65

8
49
39
37

7
30
23
24
12
25
20
94
49

0
19

Karten
Cartes

6
30
18
34
18
20
32
24
59
73
20
11
28
18

0
17
42

8

129

30
92

55
44
43

34
28
30
13
29
22
121
61

20
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Pos.

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Erlinsbach Schiitzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Fahrwangen Sportschitzenverein

Fischbach-Gdslikon Schiitzengesellschaft Freiheit
Fisibach-Kaiserstuhl Schiitzengesellschaft

Fislisbach Schitzengesellschaft
Freienwil Freier Schiessverein

Frick Freier Schiessverein
Full-Reuenthal Schiessverein
Gansingen Schiessverein
Gebenstorf Freischitzen

Gippingen Schitzen

Gontenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Granichen Schitzengesellschaft
Habsburg Schuitzengesellschaft
Hagglingen-Dottikon Schiesssportverein
Hallwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hausen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hendschiken Schiitzengesellschaft
Herznach-Ueken Schiitzenverein
Hilfikon Schitzengesellschaft
Hirschthal Schiitzengesellschaft
Holderbank Freier Schiessverein
Hornussen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Islisberg Schitzengesellschaft
Jonen Schitzengesellschaft
Kaisten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Kirchdorf Freier Schiessverein
Klingnau Pontonierfahrverein
Klingnau Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi

Kinten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kittigen Schitzengesellschaft
Laufenburg Stadtschitzen
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft

79
0

0
26
23
52
67
110
85
204
56
20
29
74
9
169
26
58
32
68
216
11
27
34
21
7
74
295
30
30
13
69
43
15
79
0
80

Teilnehmer
Participants
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40

o

20
34
50
101
94
69
146
56
24
27
114
13
84
25
31
33
55
74
15
34
48
40

43
232
35
10
13
88
56
21
54

65

39
0

0

6
-11
2
-34
16
16
58

2023 Zunahme
Augmentation

98
0

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

30
0
0

14

12

25

29

59

40

105

28
8

18

42
9

56

14

30

20

32

55
7

18

26

16
2

36

97

21
6
8

40

24

11

48
0

27

Karten
Cartes

37
0
0

16

13

30

33

74

52

121

35

10

21

49
9

71

16

38

21

41

74
7

21

28

16
5

41

132

22

11
8

49

30

11

53
0

34
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Pos.

75
76
a4
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Leibstadt Schiessverein

Leimbach Schitzengesellschaft

Lengnau Schutzengesellschaft

Lenzburg Schitzengesellschaft

Leuggern Schutzengesellschaft

Leutwil Schitzengesellschaft

Magden Schutzen

Méagenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil-Brittnau Schiessverein
Meisterschwanden Militarschiessverein
Mellingen Schiesssportverein

Mellstorf Schitzengesellschaft
Merenschwand Schitzenverein St. Sebastian
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft

Muhlau Feldschitzengesellschaft

Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Muri Schiesssportverein

Neuenhof Schitzengesellschaft
Niederrohrdorf Schiitzenbund
Niederwil-Nesselnbach Schiesssportverein
Oberb6zberg Schitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden Schiutzengesellschaft
Oberhof Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberkulm Schitzenverein

Oberlunkhofen Freischiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Obersiggenthal Freischutzen

Oberwil-Lieli Schitzengesellschaft
Oberzeihen Schitzenges. Helvetia
Oeschgen Schiitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Othmarsingen Schitzengesellschaft
Reinach Schitzengesellschaft
Remetschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Reuss/Gebenstorf Feldschitzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer

Participants

24
48
53
105
28
159
31
0
153
23
57
24
35
55
78
0
42
11
104
10
37
35
95
23
73
23
29
101
54
70
40
26
37
18
121
46
8

27
36
49
36
50
227
19
31
107
28
50
68
23
70
40

43

56
11
41
28
56
28
67
20
25
116
37
45
41
38
38
31
113
58
17
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2023 Zunahme

Augmentation

-3
12
4

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

19

8
34
42
18
37
10

0
61
14
26
11
23
28
37

0
34

1
50

8
27
17
46
19
37
15
13
46
30
33
20
19
23

9
45
21

8

Karten

Cartes

22
13
38
51
20
52
15

0
80
15
31
13
26
35
45

0
35

4
61

9
29
19
50
22
46
16
16
51
34
43
22
20
24
12
58
34

8
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Pos.

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Rheinfelden Schitzenverein
Rietheim-Koblenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft

Rohr Schitzengesellschaft

Rothrist Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Rothrist Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rottenschwil-Besenbiren Schiesssportverein
Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg Feldschitzen
Rufenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Rupperswil Freier Schiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Scherz/Schinznach-Bad Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schinznach-Dorf Schiitzengesellschaft
Schmiedrued-Walde Freischitzengesellschaft
Schneisingen Schiessverein

Seengen Sportschitzen

Seon Schiitzengesellschaft

Sins Schitzengesellschaft

Spreitenbach Schiessverein

Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staufen Schutzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach Schiitzengesellschaft

Sulz Talschitzen

Tagerig Schitzengesellschaft
Tegerfelden Schiutzengesellschaft
Tennwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Thalheim Feldschitzengesellschaft
Uezwil-Sarmenstorf Schitzengesellschaft
Unterkulm Schitzengesellschaft Kulm
Unterlunkhofen Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Untersiggenthal Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Vogelsang/Turgi Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schutzenbund

Waltenschwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschitzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer

Participants

70
12
36
82
34
98
18
18
21
76
66
49
16
31
46
179
75
65
a7
109
77
21
84
20
50
24
31
39
49
71
48
89
123
14
39
90
31

25
4
36
30
71
94
68
58
20
68
61
50
14
27
58
170
82
40
114
46
29
20
71
28
83
26
32
75
81
31
38
76
53
14
85
100
21
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2023 Zunahme

Augmentation

45
8
0

180
200

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

32

4
22
38
21
58
14

9
12
33
37
26
11
14
30
54
36
37
24
57
28
13
39
16
25
17
11
16
22
28
26
35
53

9
24
47
21

Karten
Cartes

38

5
24
43
21
63
15
10
14
37
45
31
11
20
31
69
45
40
29
68
37
15
44
16
28
18
15
20
25
38
28
46
58
14
26
55
25
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Pos.

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Wettingen Schiesssportverein
Widen-Hasenberg Feldschitzen

Wil / Mettauertal Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Witthau - Kienberg Feldschiitzen
Wolflinswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Wirenlingen Schitzengesellschaft Homrig
Wirenlos Schiitzengesellschaft

Zeihen Schitzenbund

Zeiningen Schitzenverein

Zetzwil Schitzengesellschaft

Zofingen Schitzengesellschaft

Zufikon Schiitzengesellschaft

Zurzach Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer
Participants

48
13
116
60
90
48
101
28
41
85
30
52
112
59
31

9508
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2023 Zunahme
Augmentation

38
12
146
98
50
44
133
29
52
73
31
83
37
27
41

8949

559

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

27
11
72
37
36
32
60
17
21
43
19
34
46
28
20

4451

Karten
Cartes

33
12
79
39
49
35
64
17
24
49
19
39
50
32
23

5255
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